Place

AW

Place

AW

Place

2\3
2\3

Place

AW N

Place

AW

Place

Place

AN N AW

Place

AN AW

Place

AW

Place

Bareback Riding
J2 Bridges
Brandley Peabody
Dalton May
Zachary Griffin

Saddle Bronc Riding
Gerald Eash
Andrew Evjene
Tyler Friend
Cree Minkoff

Bull Riding
Gerald Eash
Payton Fitzpatrick
Cole Wagner
Lucas Towle

Steer Wrestling
Nolan Conway
Riley Joyce
Cody Wiberg
Kolby Bignell

Tie Down Roping
Chad Johnson
James Ramirez

Colt Stonehocker

Dillon Hahnkamp

Team Roping
Dallas VonHeeder
John Vermedahl
Travis Nichols
Sam Levine
Chase Holt
Tyrell Lidstrom
Neil Tatsey
Jimmy Racine

Ladies Barrel Racing

Lindsay Kruse
Alicia Stockton
Taylour Russell
Jessie Marreel
Julie Lenoir
Jessi Wilcox

Ladies Breakaway
Shanda Armstrong
Alicia Stockton
Kari Dell
Stephanie Rollins
Jaylyn Parent
Ashley Koenig

Jr Barrel Racing
Hailey Gilko
Rylee Jo Wilcox
Chloe LaFromboise
Maci DeHaan

Jr Breakaway Roping

Ty Vaile

Town
Dillon
Billings
Buffalo
Columbia Falls

Town
Trego
Two Dot
Arlee
Billings

Town
Trego
Polson
Valier

Augusta

Town
Cut Bank
Geraldine

Victor

Helena

Town
Cut Bank
Manhattan
Charlo
Melrose

Town
0

Town
Winston
Cut Bank
Conrad
Great Falls
Cut Bank
St. Ignatius

Town
Helena
Cut Bank
Cut Bank
Belgrade
Cut Bank
Belgrade

Town
Great Falls
St Ignatius

Helena

Belgrade

Town
Babb

Score
71
70
67
64

Score
79
78
74
72

Score
81
76
76
71

Time
5.6
6.3
114
22.6

Time
10.5
10.9
11.3
12.1

Time
5.9

6.3

6.7

6.8

Time
17.33
17.73
17.74
18.08
18.11
18.12

Time
22
2.8

3.1
32
33

Time
18.21
18.46
18.53
18.54

Time
3

$$$ Won
$564.00
$423.00
$282.00
$141.00

$$$ Won
$761.40
$571.05
$380.70
$190.35

$$$ Won
$886.89
$599.95
$599.95
$339.11

$$$ Won
$532.04
$399.03
$266.02
$133.01

$$$ Won
$644.84
$483.63
$322.42
$161.21

$$$ Won
$705.94
$705.94
$529.46
$529.46
$352.97
$352.97
$176.49
$176.49

$$$ Won
$745.56
$617.02
$488.47
$359.93
$231.38
$128.55

$$$ Won
$663.78
$549.34
$434.89
$320.45
$206.00
$114.45

$$$ Won
$105.60
$79.20

$52.80
$26.40

$$$ Won
$67.20



